
we 

1.28 

90 

30. the textile and clothing 	 HELPED A GREAT DEAL 	 I 	(In) 
industry 	 HELPED A BIT 	2 	(232) 

NEITHER HELPED NOR 
HARMED 	 3 	(14%) 

HARMED A BIT...... ..... 	4 	(25%) 
HARMED A GREAT DEAL 	 5 	(252) 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) 	6 	( IX) 

31. the  Canadian automobile industry HELPED A GREAT DEAL 	 1 	(162) 
HELPED A BIT 	  .,...2 	(242) 
NE/TUER HELPED NOR 

HARMED 	- 	 3 	(202) 
HARMED A.BIT 	 4 	(202) 
HARMED A GREAT pga 	5 	Ogn 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED). 	6 	( 11) 

END OF ROTATION 

• • W, I'm going to read yoU a list of statements different people have 
made recently about Canada-U.S. relations and ask yeu to tell me, for 
each of them, whether you agree Or disagree. Yeu can do this by 
,giving me. a number between -5 and +5, where -5 means  yu   
diaauee  with the statement, and +5 means you U?le1Ly_AzI2f  with the 
steteiént. Many people's Opinions fall somewhere,  in belween these 
twq points depending on how they'feel about the statement. The first 
statement is.,.(ROTATE STATEMENTS 32 MUCH 49...READ FIRST 
STATEMENT—REPEAT SCALE INSTRUCTIONS IP REQUESTED) Where would you 
place yourself on this scale? 

TOTALLY DISAGREE - DEPENDS 	 TOTALLY AGREE 

-4 	-3 	 -1 	0 	+1 	+2 	+3 	+4 	+5 

RAT I 
- 5 TO +5 

32. Americans, while they may 'like us, don't do us any 
special favours when it comes to trade and economics. 	1.99 

33. Canadian trade with the U.S. essentially means that 
sell th .em raw nàtural resou'rees and . that they sell 
us finiShed prOducts. 

34, In the years ahead our exports,wiLl probably be more 
in the areas of informatien services, and reseach 
rather than in natural resources or menufanured g • ods. 
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0.33 


